Gut und sicher wohnen

Veranstaltungen Gemeinschaftsraum
Schutzenstr. 22 b

einfach aktiv

Programm November 2021

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch
Mittwoch

03.11.2021
10.11.2021
17.11.2021
24.11.2021

08:30 Uhr Gymnastik mit anschl. Frihstiick
08:30 Uhr Gymnastik mit anschl. Frihstiick
08:30 Uhr Gymnastik mit anschl. Frihstiick
08:30 Uhr Gymnastik mit anschl. Frihstiick

« Infos bei GWG Schwerte eG . Rathausstr. 24a . 58239 Schwerte
g 1elefon 02304/24032-0 . Fax 02304/24032-32 . Email: service@gwg-schwerte.de

IEIE.EI
ﬂ.
OFE



